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Places:
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Dates:

Alabama Civil War
Centennial
Commission

Forrest, General

Forrest-Streight
Campaign

Lee, General
Maynor, Eugene A.,

Captain

Murphree, Celia
Murphree, Winnie

Mae
Pelham, John, Major
Porter, Amelia, Miss

Sansom, Emma
Streight,
Wisdom, John

University, AL

newsletter



Jul 25, 1963
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Allen, James B., Lt.
Governor

Anderson, Paul J.
Davidson, William H.

Forney, John H.,
General

Forney, William H.,
General

Fretwell, Mark

Gonzales, C., Captain
Hyde, Katherine,

Miss
McGinty, Basil
Pelham, Major

Tyler, Robert C.,
General

Anniston Star

newsletter
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Arnold, Henry F.
Davidson, William
Forrest, General
Forrest-Streight

Campaign

Heinz, Chris, Mayor
Holder, Earl, Mrs.
Johnson, William T.
Mann, Robert N.,

Colonel

Mims, Wilbur Fisk,
Captain

Porter, Amilea, Miss
Reynolds, Bernard,

Judge

Rhodes, C. L.
Streight,
Wagnon, Ward

newsletter
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Davis, Jefferson
Delaney, Caldwell
Forrest, Nathan B.
Jackson, Walter M.

Jones, Catesby R.
Lee, Robert E.
Morrill, Thomas
Parrish, Albert G.

Pate, Crowell A., Jr.,
Mayor

Pelham, John, Major
Small, Arthur M.

Wheeler, Joe
White, James L.

newsletter
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Daniels, J. B.
Farmer, Margaret

Pace, Mrs.
Harris, R. B., Judge

Kirksey, Robert R.
H., Judge

Lumsden,
Moore, A. B., Dr.
Park, Frank, Captain

Park, Roy, Mr. &
Mrs.

Park, Sarah Owen,
Mrs.

Patterson, John,
Governor

Simpson, Wanda,
Miss

newsletter
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Ballard, R.
Decker, David
Farmer, Margaret

Pace, Mrs.

Forrest-Streight
Campaign

Lincoln, Abraham
Murphree, Celia

Murphree, Winnie
Mae

Peterson, Joseph L.,
Colonel

newsletter



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 8
News Letter by the Alabama Civil War Centenniel Commission, 1963
Image 7   r04c02-08-000-0208   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Beers, Henry Putney
Davis, Jefferson
Davis, Jefferson

Hayes
Farmer, Mrs.

Hayes-Davis,
Jefferson

Hoole, W. Stanley,
Dr.

Low, John, Captain

McMillan, Malcolm
C., Dr.

Moore, A. B., Dr.
Munten, Kenneth W.
Smith, Ray D.

Strode, Hudson, Dr.

newsletter
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monument

photo
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Types:

Dates:

Alabama Day
Cook, John O.

DuBose, Beverly M.,
Jr.

Sanders, Carl E.,
Governor GA

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

Chickamauga
Battlefield

program

Sep 08, 1963
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Clayton, Preston C.,
Judge

Cobbs, Hamner

Cook, John O.
Eddins, E. O.
Ernst, Philip F., Rev.

Johnson James C.,
Colonel

Livingston, James
Edwin, Judge

Smith, S. Rowland

program



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 8
News Letter by the Alabama Civil War Centenniel Commission, 1963
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04c02-08-000-0202)

Image 2 (r04c02-08-000-0203)

Image 3 (r04c02-08-000-0204)

Image 4 (r04c02-08-000-0205)


Image 5 (r04c02-08-000-0206)

Image 6 (r04c02-08-000-0207)

Image 7 (r04c02-08-000-0208)

Image 8 (r04c02-08-000-0209)


Image 9 (r04c02-08-000-0210)

Image 10 (r04c02-08-000-0211)

Table of Contents


Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 8
News Letter by the Alabama Civil War Centenniel Commission, 1963
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Alabama Civil War Centennial Commission 1
Alabama Day 9
Allen, James B., Lt. Governor 2
Anderson, Paul J. 2
Anniston Star 2
Arnold, Henry F. 3
Ballard, R. 6
Beers, Henry Putney 7
Chickamauga Battlefield 9
Clayton, Preston C., Judge 10
Cobbs, Hamner 10
Cook, John O. 9, 10
Daniels, J. B. 5
Davidson, William H. 2
Davidson, William 3
Davis, Jefferson Hayes 7
Davis, Jefferson 4, 7
Decker, David 6
Delaney, Caldwell 4
DuBose, Beverly M., Jr. 9
Eddins, E. O. 10
Ernst, Philip F., Rev. 10
Farmer, Margaret Pace, Mrs. 5, 6
Farmer, Mrs. 7
Forney, John H., General 2
Forney, William H., General 2
Forrest, General 1, 3
Forrest, Nathan B. 4
Forrest-Streight Campaign 1, 3, 6
Fretwell, Mark 2
Gonzales, C., Captain 2
Harris, R. B., Judge 5
Hayes-Davis, Jefferson 7
Heinz, Chris, Mayor 3
Holder, Earl, Mrs. 3
Hoole, W. Stanley, Dr. 7
Hyde, Katherine, Miss 2
Jackson, Walter M. 4
Johnson James C., Colonel 10
Johnson, William T. 3
Jones, Catesby R. 4
Kirksey, Robert R. H., Judge 5
Lee, General 1
Lee, Robert E. 4

Lincoln, Abraham 6
Livingston, James Edwin, Judge 10
Low, John, Captain 7
Lumsden, 5
Mann, Robert N., Colonel 3
Maynor, Eugene A., Captain 1
McGinty, Basil 2
McMillan, Malcolm C., Dr. 7
Mims, Wilbur Fisk, Captain 3
monument 8
Moore, A. B., Dr. 5, 7
Morrill, Thomas 4
Munten, Kenneth W. 7
Murphree, Celia 1, 6
Murphree, Winnie Mae 1, 6
Park, Frank, Captain 5
Park, Roy, Mr. & Mrs. 5
Park, Sarah Owen, Mrs. 5
Parrish, Albert G. 4
Pate, Crowell A., Jr., Mayor 4
Patterson, John, Governor 5
Pelham, John, Major 1, 4
Pelham, Major 2
Peterson, Joseph L., Colonel 6
Porter, Amelia, Miss 1
Porter, Amilea, Miss 3
Reynolds, Bernard, Judge 3
Rhodes, C. L. 3
Sanders, Carl E., Governor GA 9
Sansom, Emma 1
Simpson, Wanda, Miss 5
Small, Arthur M. 4
Smith, Ray D. 7
Smith, S. Rowland 10
Streight, 1, 3
Strode, Hudson, Dr. 7
Tyler, Robert C., General 2
University, AL 1
Wagnon, Ward 3
Wallace, George C., Governor 9
Wheeler, Joe 4
White, James L. 4
Wisdom, John 1
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